Name of the Corporate Debtor: BOULEVARD PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Corgna

encement of CIRP: 08-
igitof reg%trat(l:on num8b

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

g-ggﬁgéust of Creditors as on: 30-09-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Agrawal; Process Number: 1; Last

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

183

15578195717.80

170

10546925530.80

47.11

6236410382.56

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

6596023411.00

3946561305.00

17.63

2649462106.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

11

13755088.00

11

13755088.00

0.06

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

6236410382.56

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11

9449600548.59

11

7880123804.49

35.20

1569476744.10

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

31637574765.39

22387365728.29

0.00

100.00

10455349232.660

002

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/4610
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-01 12:11:16-a942bba772f71ab4154214f69b95b8f6.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-11-01 12:11:16-65c7f5e963fba4df879482159c684ab2.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

