Name of the Corporate Debtor: BOULEVARD PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08-02-2019; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Amit Agrawal; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10456

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	183	15578195717.80	170	10546925530.80	47.11	0	6236410382.56	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	6596023411.00	2	3946561305.00	17.63	0	2649462106.00	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	11	13755088.00	11	13755088.00	0.06	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	6236410382.56	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	11	9449600548.59	11	7880123804.49	35.20	0	1569476744.10	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
Total		210	31637574765.39	194	22387365728.29	100.00	0	10455349232.660 002	0	